

James L. McKeown Boys & Girls Club of Woburn Alumni Association Scholarship In Memory of James McKeown Sponsored by Little Folks Day School

Eligibility

A Woburn Memorial High School Senior.

A past or current member of the James L. McKeown Boys & Girls Club of Woburn.

Awards

Two (2) awards of \$500.00 will be granted.

One (1) award of \$500.00 to a female.

One (1) award of \$500.00 to a male.

Application

Interested students must complete application and mail it to:

James L. McKeown Boys & Girls Club of Woburn Alumni Association Scholarship Charles Gardner Lane Woburn MA 01801

Applications are due by May 3, 2024

Selection of Recipients

Scholarship recipients are selected on the basis of academic record, potential to succeed, leadership and participation in school, community and Club activities. Financial need is not a determining factor.

Revisions

The James L. McKeown Boys & Girls Club of Woburn Alumni Association reserves the right to review the conditions and procedures of this scholarship program and to make changes at any time, including termination of the scholarship program.

Applicant's Information:	
Name	
Age	
Address	
Telephone Number	
Mother's Occupation	
Father's Occupation	
Number of siblings	
Number of siblings currently attending college	<u>. </u>
Years as a member of the James L. McKeown	Boys & Girls Club of Woburn
E-4 C	1 II. C.b 1
Extra Curricular Activities while atte	
<u>Activity</u>	Years Involved
1	
2. 3.	
4.	
5	

1.			
2.			
3.			
4.			
5.			
6.			

In a maximum of 200 words, please tell how being a member of the James L. McKeown Boys & Girls Club of Woburn has influenced you.